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TCR UK Championship
QUALIFYING - RACES 7 & 22 - 2ND FASTEST CLASSIFICATION

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 17t 1 Adam SHEPHERD Cupra Leon Competicién TCR - Area Motorsport with < 57.941 13 14 101.92
2 1* 2 Carl BOARDLEY Cupra Leon Competicién TCR - CBM With Hart GT 58.227 9 15 0.286 0.286  101.42
3 17 3 Brad HUTCHISON Cupra Leon Competicién TCR - Bond It with MPH Raci 58.489 9 16 0.548 0.262  100.97
4 16* 4 Callum NEWSHAM Hyundai i30 N TCR - JH Racing 58.491 7 1 0.550 0.002 100.96
5 100 5 Steven LAIDLAW Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - Area Motorsport 58.501 12 14 0.560 0.010  100.94
6 115* 6 Luke SARGEANT Audi RS3 LMS TCR Gen 2 - RS Vehicle Sales 58.885 11 17 0.944 0.384  100.29
7 285 7 Darron LEWIS Hyundai i30 N TCR - DLR with JH Racing 58.898 8 17 0.957 0.013 100.26
8 101" 8 Sam LAIDLAW Hyundai i30 N TCR - Capture Motorsport 59.027 7 16 1.086 0.129  100.05
9 31* 9 Matthew WILSON Cupra Leon Competicién TCR - JW Bird Motorsport 59.141 6 16 1.200 0.114 99.85

10 7* 10 Will POWELL Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR - Go-Fix Honda by Spor 59.420 7 14 1.479 0.279 99.38
11 70* 11 Owen HILLMAN Lynk & Co 03 TCR - Pro Alloys Racing 59.446 11 14 1.505 0.026 99.34
12 28" 12 Bradley THURSTON Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR - Go-Fix Honda by Spor 59.469 9 14 1.528 0.023 99.30
13 81* 13 Stewart LINES Hyundai i30 N TCR - Maximum Motorsport with Captur 59.494 7 17 1.553 0.025 99.26
14 22* GEN1 1 Rick KERRY Cupra TCR - EDF Motorsport 59.812 10 15 1.871 0.318 98.73
15 27" GEN1 2 William BEECH Volkswagen Golf Gti TCR - Capture Motorsport 59.949 11 16 2.008 0.137 98.51
16 19 GEN1 3 Jeffrey ALDEN Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ - Matrix Motorsport with DW 59.971 16 16 2.030 0.022 98.47
17 12 GEN1 4 Cedrich BLOCH Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG - Simon Green Motorsport w 1:01.352 14 16 3.411 1.381 96.25

Comments:Cars 70 & 115 - You must fit a working transponder
No. 22, 27, 28, 31, 70, 117 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 1,7, 16, 101 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

No. 81 - 5 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 17/08/2024 Start: 10:58 Finish: 11:18
Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Clerk Of Course: Andy Holley

Stewards:

Timekeeper: Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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TCR UK Championship

QUALIFYING - RACES 7 & 22 - CLASSIFICATION

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 17 17 Adam SHEPHERD Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - Area Motorsport with S 57.912 12 14 101.97
2 1* 2 Carl BOARDLEY Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - CBM With Hart GT 57.932 7 15 0.020 0.020 101.94
3 17 3 Brad HUTCHISON Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - Bond It with MPH Racit 58.265 10 16 0.353 0.333 101.35
4 100 4 Steven LAIDLAW Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - Area Motorsport 58.290 13 14 0.378 0.025 101.31
5 16* 5 Callum NEWSHAM Hyundai i30 N TCR - JH Racing 58.385 8 1 0.473 0.095 101.15
6 115* 6 Luke SARGEANT Audi RS3 LMS TCR Gen 2 - RS Vehicle Sales 58.700 12 17 0.788 0.315 100.60
7 285 7 Darron LEWIS Hyundai i30 N TCR - DLR with JH Racing 58.789 14 17 0.877 0.089 100.45
8 101" 8 Sam LAIDLAW Hyundai i30 N TCR - Capture Motorsport 58.801 16 16 0.889 0.012  100.43
9 31* 9 Matthew WILSON Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - JW Bird Motorsport 59.092 12 16 1.180 0.291 99.94

10 7* 10 Will POWELL Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR - Go-Fix Honda by Sport 59.104 8 14 1.192 0.012 99.91
11 81* 11 Stewart LINES Hyundai i30 N TCR - Maximum Motorsport with Capture 59.154 12 17 1.242 0.050 99.83
12 28" 12 Bradley THURSTON Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR - Go-Fix Honda by Sport 59.329 14 14 1.417 0.175 99.54
13 22 GEN1 1 Rick KERRY Cupra TCR - EDF Motorsport 59.330 12 15 1.418 0.001 99.53
14 70* 13 Owen HILLMAN Lynk & Co 03 TCR - Pro Alloys Racing 59.358 10 14 1.446 0.028 99.49
15 27% GEN1 2 William BEECH Volkswagen Golf Gti TCR - Capture Motorsport 59.431 16 16 1.519 0.073 99.37
16 19 GEN1 3 Jeffrey ALDEN Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ - Matrix Motorsport with DW 59.667 12 16 1.755 0.236 98.97
17 12 GEN1 4 Cedrich BLOCH Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG - Simon Green Motorsport wi 1:01.230 11 16 3.318 1.563 96.45

Comments:Cars 70 & 115 - You must fit a working transponder
No. 22, 27, 28, 31, 70, 117 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 1, 7, 16, 101 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

No. 81 - 5 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 17/08/2024 Start: 10:58 Finish: 11:18
Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Clerk Of Course: Andy Holley

Stewards:

Timekeeper: Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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TCR UK Championship

QUALIFYING - RACES 7 & 22 - SECTOR ANALYSIS

SECTOR1=FLtol1,

SECTOR2=11to FL, DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P = Crossed Finish Line in Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P1 117 Adam SHEPHERD Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - Area Motorsport with Shepherd
IDEAL LAP TIME : 57.770 BEST LAP TIME : 57.912 DIFFERENCE : 0.142
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 38.813 26.347 1:05.160 90.63 7.248 11:00:15.521
2- 36.997 25.562 1:02.559 94.40 4647 11:01:18.080
3- 35.406 IN PIT 1:02.506 P 94.48 4.594  11:02:20.586
4- OUTLAP 24.143 2:40.037 36.90 1:42.125 11:05:00.623
5- 34.485 23.885 58370 D 101.17 0.458  11:05:58.993
6 - 34.335 23.721 58.056 101.72 0.144  11:06:57.049
7 - 34.058 24.165 58.223 101.43 0.311 11:07:55.272
8- 34.148 23.876 58.024 (3) 101.77 0.112  11:08:53.296
9 - 34.065 IN PIT 1:03.021 P 93.70 5.109  11:09:56.317
10 - OUTLAP 24.506 2:48.017 35.14 1:50.105 11:12:44.334
11 - 34.212 24.001 58.213 101.44 0.301 11:13:42.547
12 - 34.054 23.858 57.912 (1) 101.97 11:14:40.459
13- 34.049 23.892 57.941 (2) 101.92 0.029  11:15:38.400
14 - 34.233 IN PIT 1:04.214 P 91.96 6.302 11:16:42.614
P2 1 Carl BOARDLEY Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - CBM With Hart GT
IDEAL LAP TIME : 57.932 BEST LAP TIME : 57.932 DIFFERENCE : 0.000
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 40.095 28.914 1:09.009 85.57 11077 11:00:59.352
2- 40.447 26.631 1:07.078 88.04 9.146  11:02:06.430
3- 36.460 IN PIT 1:04.867 P 91.04 6.935 11:03:11.297
4- OUTLAP 25.693 3:10.517 30.99 2:12.585 11:06:21.814
5- 35.222 25.010 1:00.232 98.04 2.300 11:07:22.046
6 - 34.447 23.886 58.333 101.24 0.401 11:08:20.379
7- 34.211 23.721 57.932 (1) 101.94 11:09:18.311
8- 34.894 24.984 59.878 D 98.62 1.946  11:10:18.189
9- 34.395 23.832 58.227 (2) 101.42 0.295 11:11:16.416
10 - 34.332 IN PIT 1:01.488 P 96.04 3.556  11:12:17.904
11 - OUTLAP 26.209 2:29.254 39.56 1:31.322 11:14:47.158
12 - 37.435 26.107 1:03.542 92.94 5.610 11:15:50.700
13- 34.397 25.382 59.779 98.79 1.847  11:16:50.479
14 - 34.251 23.859 58110 D 101.62 0.178  11:17:48.589
15 - 34.337 23.976 58.313 (3) 101.27 0.381 11:18:46.902
P3 17 Brad HUTCHISON Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - Bond It with MPH Racing
IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.265 BEST LAP TIME : 58.265 DIFFERENCE : 0.000
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 39.552 26.449 1:06.001 89.47 7.736  11:00:13.705
2 - 37.217 IN PIT 1:08.028 P 86.81 9.763 11:01:21.733
3- OUTLAP 25.388 3:20.347 29.47 2:22.082  11:04:42.080
4- 34.911 24.448 59.359 99.49 1.094  11:05:41.439
5- 34.582 24.295 58.877 100.30 0.612  11:06:40.316
6 - 34.358 24.226 58.584 100.80 0.319  11:07:38.900
7- 34.641 24.188 58.829 100.38 0.564  11:08:37.729
8- 35.173 26.273 1:01.446 96.11 3.181  11:09:39.175
9- 34.291 24.198 58.489 (2) 100.97 0.224  11:10:37.664
10 - 34.237 24.028 58.265 (1) 101.35 11:11:35.929
11- 34.435 24.095 58.530 100.89 0.265 11:12:34.459
12 - 34.440 24.068 58.508 (3) 100.93 0.243  11:13:32.967
13- 38.796 25.281 1:04.077 92.16 5.812  11:14:37.044
14 - 35.344 25.027 1:00.371 97.82 2106  11:15:37.415
15 - 35.491 24.382 59.873 98.63 1.608 11:16:37.288
16 - 35.063 IN PIT 1:05.774 P 89.78 7.509 11:17:43.062

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 17/08/2024 Start: 10:58 Finish: 11:18

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 6 Printed - 11:44 Saturday, 17 August 2024
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TCR UK Championship

QUALIFYING - RACES 7 & 22 - SECTOR ANALYSIS

SECTOR1=FLtol1,

SECTOR2=11to FL, DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P = Crossed Finish Line in Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P4

100

Steven LAIDLAW

IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.290

BEST LAP TIME : 58.290

Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - Area Motorsport
DIFFERENCE : 0.000

LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 47.901 29.538 1:35.937 61.55 37.647 11:00:41.431
2 - 41.883 IN PIT 1:18.343 P 75.38 20.053 11:01:59.775
3- OUTLAP 26.399 3:20.307 29.48 2:22.017 11:05:20.082
4- 36.679 25.633 1:02.318 94.76 4.028 11:06:22.401
5- 35.738 25.248 1:00.986 96.83 2.696  11:07:23.387
6 - 34.588 24.091 58.679 100.64 0.389 11:08:22.066
7 - 34.409 24.169 58.578 (3) 100.81 0.288 11:09:20.644
8 - 34.837 IN PIT 1:06.679 P 88.56 8.389  11:10:27.323
9- OUTLAP 24.942 2:18.281 42.70 1:19.991 11:12:45.604
10 - 34.801 24.251 59.052 100.00 0.762 11:13:44.656
11 - 35.961 24.094 1:00.055 98.33 1.765 11:14:44.711
12 - 34.390 24111 58.501 (2) 100.94 0.211 11:15:43.212
13 - 34.229 24.061 58.290 (1) 101.31 11:16:41.502
14 - 34.734 IN PIT 1:04.417 P 91.67 6.127 11:17:45.919
P5 16 Callum NEWSHAM Hyundai i30 N TCR - JH Racing
IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.385 BEST LAP TIME : 58.385 DIFFERENCE : 0.000
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 40.453 25.835 1:06.288 89.09 7.903 11:01:03.226
2 - 37.331 IN PIT 1:06.010 P 89.46 7.625 11:02:09.236
3- OUTLAP IN PIT 4:09.740 P 23.64 3:11.355 11:06:18.976
4- OUTLAP 24.447 5:04.854 19.37 4:06.469 11:11:23.830
5- 34.762 24.058 58.820 100.40 0.435 11:12:22.650
6 - 34.573 24.065 58.638 (3) 100.71 0.253 11:13:21.288
7- 34.543 23.948 58.491 (2) 100.96 0.106 11:14:19.779
8- 34.465 23.920 58.385 (1) 101.15 11:15:18.164
9- 35.499 25.210 1:00.709 D 97.27 2.324 11:16:18.873
10 - 34.529 23.925 58454 D 101.03 0.069  11:17:17.327
11 - 34.689 IN PIT 1:06.696 P 88.54 8.311 11:18:24.023
P6 115 Luke SARGEANT Audi RS3 LMS TCR Gen 2 - RS Vehicle Sales
IDEAL LAP TIME : BEST LAP TIME : DIFFERENCE :
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:03.023 93.70 4.323 11:01:14.464
2- 1:00.636 97.39 1.936 11:02:15.101
3- 59.555 99.16 0.855 11:03:14.656
4- 1:00.211 98.08 1.511 11:04:14.868
5- 59.180 99.79 0.480 11:05:14.049
6- 59.245 99.68 0.545 11:06:13.294
7 - 58.918 (3) 100.23 0.218 11:07:12.212
8 - IN PIT 1:06.302 P 89.07 7.602 11:08:18.514
9- 2:32.000 38.85 1:33.300 11:10:50.515
10 - 59.896 98.59 1.196 11:11:50.411
11 - 58.885 (2) 100.29 0.185 11:12:49.296
12 - 58.700 (1) 100.60 11:13:47.996
13- 59.782 98.78 1.082 11:14:47.778
14 - 59.291 99.60 0.591  11:15:47.069
15- 59.757 98.82 1.057  11:16:46.826
16 - 58.978 100.13 0.278 11:17:45.804
17 - 1:03.553 92.92 4.853  11:18:49.357
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 17/08/2024 Start: 10:58 Finish: 11:18
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 6 Printed - 11:44 Saturday, 17 August 2024
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TCR UK Championship
QUALIFYING - RACES 7 & 22 - SECTOR ANALYSIS

SECTOR1=FLtol1, SECTOR2=11toFL, DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P = Crossed Finish Line in Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P7 285 Darron LEWIS Hyundai i30 N TCR - DLR with JH Racing
IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.708 BEST LAP TIME : 58.789 DIFFERENCE : 0.081
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 39.794 26.577 1:06.371 88.97 7.582 11:00:25.804
2- 36.293 24.945 1:01.238 96.43 2449  11:01:27.042
3- 36.891 24.954 1:01.845 95.49 3.056  11:02:28.887
4 - 35.420 24.424 59.844 98.68 1.055  11:03:28.731
5- 34.890 24 .467 59.357 99.49 0.568  11:04:28.088
6- 34.956 24.562 59.518 99.22 0.729  11:05:27.606
7- 34.639 24.464 59.103 99.92 0.314 11:06:26.709
8- 34.692 24.206 58.898 (2) 100.26 0.109  11:07:25.607
9- 35.171 24.404 59.575 99.12 0.786  11:08:25.182
10 - 34.736 24.297 59.033 (3) 100.04 0.244 11:09:24.215
11- 34.857 INPIT 1:08.472 P 86.24 9.683 11:10:32.687
12 - OUTLAP 26.496 2:55.508 33.64 1:56.719  11:13:28.195
13- 35.337 24.512 59.849 98.67 1.060 11:14:28.044
14 - 34.720 24.069 58.789 (1) 100.45 11:15:26.833
15- 38.454 24.482 1:02.936 93.83 4147  11:16:29.769
16 - 34.759 24.339 59.098 99.93 0.309 11:17:28.867
17 - 34.924 24.917 59.841 98.68 1.052 11:18:28.708
P8 101 Sam LAIDLAW Hyundai i30 N TCR - Capture Motorsport
IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.801 BEST LAP TIME : 58.801 DIFFERENCE : 0.000
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 40.377 26.656 1:07.033 88.10 8.232 11:00:24.823
2- 36.391 25.371 1:01.762 95.61 2.961 11:01:26.585
3- 36.287 25.358 1:01.645 95.80 2.844 11:02:28.230
4- 35.124 24.584 59.708 98.90 0.907  11:03:27.938
5- 36.253 IN PIT 109337 D 85.17 10.536  11:04:37.275
6- OUTLAP 24.753 2:08.321 46.02 1:09.520 11:06:45.596
7- 34.850 24177 59.027 (2) 100.05 0.226  11:07:44.623
8- 34.863 24.166 59.029 D 100.04 0.228  11:08:43.652
9- 34.708 46.310 1:21.018 72.89 22.217  11:10:04.670
10 - 35.840 24.586 1:00.426 97.73 1.625 11:11:05.096
11- 34.718 24.403 59.121 (3) 99.89 0.320 11:12:04.217
12 - 35.052 INPIT 1:08.442 P 86.28 9.641 11:13:12.659
13- OUTLAP 25.854 2:53.878 33.96 1:55.077 11:16:06.537
14 - 35.440 24.485 59.925 98.55 1.124 11:17:06.462
15 - 34.836 24.292 59.128 99.87 0.327  11:18:05.590
16 - 34.679 24.122 58.801 (1) 100.43 11:19:04.391
P9 31 Matthew WILSON Cupra Leon Competicion TCR - JW Bird Motorsport
IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.920 BEST LAP TIME : 59.092 DIFFERENCE : 0.172
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- OUTLAP 27.646 1:26.127 68.56 27.035 11:01:18.923
2- 37.297 25.618 1:02.915 93.86 3.823  11:02:21.838
3- 36.387 IN PIT 1:10.988 P 83.19 11.896 11:03:32.826
4- OUTLAP 25.131 3:19.446 29.61 2:20.354 11:06:52.272
5- 34.956 24.614 59.570 99.13 0.478 11:07:51.842
6 - 34.736 24.405 59.141 (2) 99.85 0.049  11:08:50.983
7 - 38.835 27.186 1:06.021 89.45 6.929  11:09:57.004
8- 35.171 25.421 1:00.592 97.46 1.500 11:10:57.596
9- 34.803 24.539 59342 D 99.51 0.250 11:11:56.938
10 - 34.873 25.314 1:00.187 98.12 1.095 11:12:57.125
11- 34.971 24.633 59.604 99.08 0.512 11:13:56.729
12 - 34.787 24.305 59.092 (1) 99.94 11:14:55.821
13- 34.615 24.804 59.419 99.39 0.327  11:15:55.240
14 - 34.930 24 476 59.406 (3) 99.41 0.314 11:16:54.646
15- 35.451 24.919 1:00.370 97.82 1.278 11:17:55.016
16 - 34.731 24.723 59.454 99.33 0.362 11:18:54.470

Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 17/08/2024 Start: 10:58 Finish: 11:18

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 6 Printed - 11:44 Saturday, 17 August 2024
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TCR UK Championship
QUALIFYING - RACES 7 & 22 - SECTOR ANALYSIS

SECTOR1=FLtol1,

SECTOR2=11to FL, DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P = Crossed Finish Line in Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P10 7 Will POWELL Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR - Go-Fix Honda by Sport77
IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.693 BEST LAP TIME : 59.104 DIFFERENCE : 0.411
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 43.692 27.779 1:11.471 82.63 12.367  11:00:49.782
2- 41.342 IN PIT 1:17.176 P 76.52 18.072  11:02:06.958
3- OUTLAP 25.747 3:46.802 26.03 2:47.698  11:05:53.760
4- 36.479 25.288 1:01.767 95.61 2.663 11:06:55.527
5- 35.000 24.602 59.602 99.08 0.498 11:07:55.129
6 - 35.595 24.634 1:00.229 98.05 1.125 11:08:55.358
7 - 34.871 24.549 59.420 (2) 99.38 0.316  11:09:54.778
8- 34.803 24.301 59.104 (1) 99.91 11:10:53.882
9- 35.645 24.958 1:00.603 97.44 1499  11:11:54.485
10 - 34.867 IN PIT 1:01.069 P 96.70 1.965 11:12:55.554
11 - OUTLAP 24.624 2:46.233 35.52 1:47.129  11:15:41.787
12 - 34.392 24.467 58859 D 100.33 11:16:40.646
13- 34.821 24.758 59.579 D 99.12 0.475 11:17:40.225
14 - 34.823 24.617 59.440 (3) 99.35 0.336  11:18:39.665
P11 81 Stewart LINES Hyundai i30 N TCR - Maximum Motorsport with Capture Motorsy
IDEAL LAP TIME : 58.992 BEST LAP TIME : 59.154 DIFFERENCE : 0.162
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 40.214 26.871 1:07.085 88.03 7.931 11:00:13.102
2- 37.252 25.404 1:02.656 94.25 3.502 11:01:15.758
3- 35.678 25.064 1:00.742 97.22 1.588  11:02:16.500
4- 35.067 24.415 59482 D 99.28 0.328  11:03:15.982
5- 39.659 34.816 1:14.475 79.29 15.321 11:04:30.457
6 - 35.200 24.549 59.749 D 98.84 0.595  11:05:30.206
7 - 34.811 24.683 59.494 (2) 99.26 0.340  11:06:29.700
8 - 37.862 IN PIT 1:09.010 P 85.57 9.856  11:07:38.710
9- OUTLAP 26.908 2:48.852 34.97 1:49.698  11:10:27.562
10 - 41.072 25.943 1:07.015 88.12 7.861 11:11:34.577
11 - 36.103 24.542 1:00.645 97.38 1.491 11:12:35.222
12 - 34.664 24.490 59.154 (1) 99.83 11:13:34.376
13- 36.973 29.742 1:06.715 D 88.52 7.561 11:14:41.091
14 - 35.021 24.767 59.788 98.77 0.634 11:15:40.879
15 - 34.826 24.328 59154 D 99.83 11:16:40.033
16 - 35.142 24.535 59677 D 98.96 0.523  11:17:39.710
17 - 35.008 24.556 59.564 (3) 99.14 0.410 11:18:39.274
P12 28 Bradley THURSTON Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR - Go-Fix Honda by Sport77
IDEAL LAP TIME : 59.275 BEST LAP TIME : 59.329 DIFFERENCE : 0.054
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 41.078 27.670 1:08.748 85.90 9.419  11:00:20.138
2- 38.651 26.966 1:05.617 90.00 6.288 11:01:25.755
3- 39.221 IN PIT 1:11.844 P 82.20 12.515  11:02:37.599
4- OUTLAP 25.558 4:52.563 20.18 3:53.234  11:07:30.162
5- 35.755 24.869 1:00.624 97.41 1.295 11:08:30.786
6 - 35.515 24.589 1:00.104 98.25 0.775  11:09:30.890
7 - 35.246 24.412 59.658 (3) 98.99 0.329  11:10:30.548
8- 37.218 26.006 1:03.224 93.40 3.895 11:11:33.772
9- 35.165 24.304 59.469 (2) 99.30 0.140  11:12:33.241
10 - 35.922 24.670 1:00.592 97.46 1.263  11:13:33.833
11 - 35.422 26.874 1:02.296 94.80 2967 11:14:36.129
12 - 35.120 IN PIT 1:.06.916- D 88.25 7.587  11:15:43.045
13- OUTLAP 24.728 1:59.217 49.53 59.888  11:17:42.262
14 - 34.971 24.358 59.329 (1) 99.54 11:18:41.591

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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TCR UK Championship
QUALIFYING - RACES 7 & 22 - SECTOR ANALYSIS

SECTOR1=FLtol1, SECTOR2=11toFL, DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P = Crossed Finish Line in Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P13 22 GEN1 Rick KERRY Cupra TCR - EDF Motorsport
IDEAL LAP TIME : 59.330 BEST LAP TIME : 59.330 DIFFERENCE : 0.000

LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 42.406 27.749 1:10.155 84.18 10.825 11:00:19.008
2- 39.127 26.095 1:05.222 90.54 5.892  11:01:24.230
3- 37.630 26.556 1:04.186 92.00 4856 11:02:28.416
4 - 38.003 IN PIT 1:11.240 P 82.89 11.910 11:03:39.656
5- OUTLAP 26.461 2:54.548 33.83 1:55.218  11:06:34.204
6- 40.963 26.605 1:07.568 87.40 8.238 11:07:41.772
7- 37.524 25.473 1:02.997 93.74 3.667 11:08:44.769
8- 35.184 24.643 59.827 D 98.71 0.497  11:09:44.596
9- 35.271 24.799 1:00.070 (3) 98.31 0.740 11:10:44.666

10 - 35.065 24.747 59.812 (2) 98.73 0.482 11:11:44.478

11 - 35.570 25.016 1:00.586 97.47 1.256  11:12:45.064

12 - 34.984 24.346 59.330 (1) 99.53 11:13:44.394

13- 41.699 27.992 1:09.691 84.74 10.361 11:14:54.085

14 - 35.273 IN PIT 1:06.640 P 88.62 7.310 11:16:00.725

15- OUTLAP 25.008 2:47.669 35.22 1:48.339  11:18:48.394

P14 70 Owen HILLMAN Lynk & Co 03 TCR - Pro Alloys Racing
IDEAL LAP TIME : BEST LAP TIME : 59.358 DIFFERENCE :

LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- IN PIT 1:23.657 P 70.59 24.299 11:02:05.723
2- 4:19.439 22.76 3:20.081 11:06:25.163
3- 1:03.153 93.51 3.795 11:07:28.316
4- 1:00.225 98.06 0.867  11:08:28.541
5- 1:00.085 D 98.28 0.727  11:09:28.626
6 - 59.875 98.63 0.517  11:10:28.501
7- 1:00.131 98.21 0.773  11:11:28.632
8- 59.478 (3) 99.29 0.120 11:12:28.110
9- 59.512 99.23 0.154  11:13:27.622

10 - 59.358 (1) 99.49 11:14:26.980

11- 59.446 (2) 99.34 0.088 11:15:26.426

